
EXP

EXP.BAL

  (TUES )

43 44 47 BOLLARD

CNTH2075

IIX RIS

CCASWAX
EPIC

23/2300
MSC CHICAGO

9 H1972 M.V. AYSAN AYSH1972 Sat

FriCENTAURUS
MSC TOMOKO8

MSK OPEN
HUGO SCHULTE 20-Nov  20:00 239.6 20/1400 MWE MSK OPEN

03-Dec  06:00
MWE MSK

260.3
INDUS

MSK
04-Dec  20:00

16 MAERSK ATLANTA MTTH2033 MECLH2033
ESTH2058 29/1800

Sun

11

13 H2035 FRISIA AMSTERDAM

15 H2058 MSC ESTHI
14 H1979 LANA

12 H2049 M.V. BALBINA BALH2049 Tue 28-Nov   08:00
H1982 HANSA AMERICA HSMH1982 Mon 27-Nov  20:00

336.7

RIAH2035 Wed 29-Nov  02:00

30- Nov  02:00

239.6

Thu
LAAH1979 Wed 29-Nov  04:00

27/1400 MWE

222.2 28/2000

CCA

MSK

MESAWA28/2200

MAL 4 6 0

67
KHD

44 36 62

MSK

MSC

ESA

MSK
MIDAS

294.1

KYR

9

0KKU

52

1115 TKD 173 108
63

91
198

1350 674TOTAL 841

17 0

6 0

TMX 18

2

43
0

17

71

65
5

12

1

61
1

24
31

13

0

10

7 11

2
20

20

25
4

49

73

0
8

CB05

DER
15

SAILING / ETD

9

6

18/1800

ESA

EXP.BAL

CPC

378

5

0.67

4.38
1.72

18:36

00:52

3.82
0.78

SWAX BERTH SIDE :

DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA - DAILY BERTHING REPORT  

 SAILED VESSEL

05:41 01:25
07:24

21-NOV-2017 (TUE)
4.38

   WHARF OPERATIONS 12:41

20-NOV-2017 (MON)

1.7606:52
3.88

SAILING
19:05

MSC MARIA ELENA (H1907) PORT
BERTHED    

13:17

299.9

16/11  06:18

EPIC
W PORT

17/11  20:10

VIA LOAH1911

937

SERVICE : BERTH SIDE  :  

CSAV TYNDALL
WINDOW STS:

IMP

CUM.EXP

958

17/11/2017  23:15

2

26
7

56

#N/A

BRD

1

9 20

2 8

BERTHING

JNPT

CUM.IMP

21545

CRRLONI
0

0 0
0
1 0

2

0
#N/A

DEST

7
0
5

0

ALLPTL

GATE OPEN DPWVOA

OPEN

NSICT CODE

11
0

GTI 

AKV

28

101
11ESA

HLI
STL
JMB

14
MSK

62

TOTAL 6983

IMPORT

4724

55TP

29COS
359

TERMINAL INV. (MOVES)

EXPORT 51503491

1178

52
MSC

35
454

APL

1771

SERVICE

220.5 VIA

CCA

VESSEL NAME

211

VIA

2

SR WINDOW SCHEDULE

CUM.IMP CUM.EXP

LINE WISE IMPORT BY ROAD PENDENCY ( TEUS )

RTM
OTHER

5150494039 42 4845 4641

32

37 3831

TOTAL

36302726 28 3432 33 35

99 195

17/11/2017  22:48
SAILING / ETD

IMP.BAL

443 25 29

CB04/05

BERTHING
101

CB-04

406
EXP

18-NOV-2017 (SAT)

SERVICE : PORT WINDOW STS:W
EMIRATES ASANTE VIA LOA

WINDOW STS :
SERVICE :

0.65

IMP
H1950

10:03

 SAILED VESSELBERTHED     SAILED VESSEL
18:08

SAILING BERTHED    

TIDE TABLE

19-NOV-2017 (SUN)18-NOV-2017 (SAT)

SAILED       

12:07

1.67
1.70

BERTH SIDE  :  

00:21
06:1711:36 3.92

4.35

IMP

BERTHING

17:40 3.91
0.63

IMP.BALCUM.EXP

SAILING / ETD

EXP
LOA

CUM.IMP EXP.BAL

CUT-OFFETA

IMP.BAL

MSK

923

LOA

AWD

ICD PENDENCY

8

#N/A

CCH

DDL

BNG

MBD

HCPC

MCT

GRFBVH
DLINGPR

2

44

3
1830

NGPR

78

0 2

24

PIT

4

0

BSL

0

30

71SNF

138

135 74

46

42 18

REW

NGSM
PCPC

PML1PPK

0

23

18
25
6

50
CWCPPJ

19-Nov  06:00

OPEN

22/1800 INDUS MSC

MSC

OPEN
AGRA

35
6123/2000 21/2200

M.V. TESSA 21-Nov  08:00

SunMCGH1885
MonHSTH1888

TASH1995

H1997

H1998

3
4

6
7 H2075

5 H1835
H1995

228.6

26-Nov  06:00

Thu
24-Nov  05:00

159.425-Nov  06:00

24

DLB

0
29

64
DLIDND

ILOFBD

GRFGDGH
Mon

299.5 03/0001
UNI FLORIDA UNIH2032

96

238.9 04/1400

H1885
H1888

0

GRFLUD

17 H2032

1 H1943 AREZOO ARZH1943 Sat

SEASPAN LINGUE
Tue

2 MAERSK CHICAGO

Wed

18-Nov  06:00 159.4

276.2

Sat

22-Nov  04:00

299.5

23-Nov  02:00

25-Nov  02:00

18/2300 IIX RIS

28/0200 GALX

19/0001 MECL

21/0200 GALX
261.1
336.7

300.0

332.0

SPUH1835 MESAWA

NRMH1984

MGSH1997

MTKH1998

26/0001SunNORTHERN MONUMENT10

24/2000

MECLH1984
25/0001


